
UNIMIB ERASMUS COORDINATORS

DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL ERASMUS INCOMING COORDINATORS UPDATE

School of Medicine and Surgery
Departmental Coordinator:
Marco Parenti, marco.parenti@unimib.it;
Ilaria Rivolta, ilaria.rivolta@unimib.it

22/06/2022

Departmental Coordinator 
Silvia Salardi, international.law@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus Commission: 
Diana Cerini, international.law@unimib.it; 
Lorenzo Natali, international.law@unimib.it; 
Simone Varva, international.law@unimib.it;
Andrea Massironi, international.law@unimib.it;
Alessandra Donati, international.law@unimib.it;
Maria Grazia Rizzi, international.law@unimib.it;
Biosciences Coordinator: 
Silvia Nicolis, silvia.nicolis@unimib.it
Biotechnology Coordinator:
Francesco Per, francesco.peri@unimib.it

Department of Physics Physics Coordinator:
Pietro Govoni, pietro.govoni@unimib.it

22/06/2022

DISCO‐Department of Informatics, System and Communication

Departmental Coordinator:  
Stella Fabio, fabio.stella@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus Commission: 
Cabitza Federico Antonio Niccolo' Amedeo, federico.cabitza@unimib.it;
Elisabetta Fersini, elisabetta.fersini@unimib.it;
Bianco Simone, simone.bianco@unimib.it.

22/06/2022

Department of Mathematics and its Applications Departmental Coordinator:  
Renzo Ricca, renzo.ricca@unimib.it

22/06/2022

Departmental Coordinator:  
Antonio Papagni, antonio.papagni@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus Commission:  
Piero Sozzani, piero.sozzani@unimib.it (Materials); 
Sergio Tovoni, sergio.Yosoni@unimib.it (Optometry);
Barbara La Ferla, barbara.laferla@unimib.it (Chemistry).
Departmental Coordinator:  
Sandra Citterio, sandra.citterio@unimib.it
Environmental Sciences Coordinators: 
Elena Collina, elena.collina@unimib.it;
Samuel Albani, samuel.albani@unimib.it;
Chemistry Coordinator: 
Barbara La Ferla, barbara.laferla@unimib.it.
Geology Coordinator: 
Piana Agostinetti Nicola, nocola.pianaagostinetti@unimib.it
Marine Sciences Coordinator: 
Rodolfo Gentili, rodolfo.gentili@unimib.it.
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BTBS‐Department of Biotechnology and Biosciences 22/06/2022

School of Law 22/06/2022

DISAT‐Department of Earth and Environmental Sciences 22/06/2022

Department of Materials Science  22/06/2022



UNIMIB ERASMUS COORDINATORS

DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL ERASMUS INCOMING COORDINATORS UPDATE

Departmental Coordinator:  
Natale Piergiovanna, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Marketing Coordinators: economics.erasmus@unimib.it; 
Monica Bonini, economics.erasmus@unimib.it; 
Carla Gulotta, economics.erasmus@unimib.it; 
Luca Bisio, economics.erasmus@unimib.it.
International Economics Coordinator: 
Pierigiovanna Natale, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Statistics Coordinator: 
Lucia Dalla Pellegrina, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Tourism Coordinator: 
GONZALEZ LUNA CORVERA ANA MARIA, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Departmental Coordinator:  
Roberta Provasi, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus commission: 
Benedetta Trivellato,economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Monica Rossolini, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Francesca Mattassoglio, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Departmental Coordinator:  
Francesca Greselin, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Statistics Coordinators: 
Rino Bellocco, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Elisa di Belgiojoso Barbiano, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Economics Coordinator: 
Manuela Cazzaro, economics.erasmus@unimib.it
Finance Coordinator: 
Valeria Bignozzi economics.erasmus@unimib.it
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DISEADE‐Department of Business and Law 

DISMEQ‐Department of  Statistics & Quantitative Methods 22/06/2022

22/06/2022

DEMS‐ Department of Economics, Management and Statistics 22/06/2022



UNIMIB ERASMUS COORDINATORS

DEPARTMENT/SCHOOL ERASMUS INCOMING COORDINATORS UPDATE

Department of Psychology

Departmental Coordinator:  
Silvia Mari, silvia.mari@unimib.it
Members of the Erasmus Commission: 
Richetin Juliette,juliette.richetin@unimib.it;
Brambilla Marco, marco.brambilla@unimib.it ;
Simbula Silvia, silvia.simbula@unimib.it ;
Ricciardelli Paola, paola.ricciardelli@unimib.it; 
Pisoni Alberto, alberto.pisoni@unimib.it;
Tagini Angela, angela.tagini@unimib.it;
Romero Lauro Leonor Josefina, leonor.romero1@unimib.it.

22/06/2022

Departmental Coordinators:  
Veronica Ornaghi, veronica.ornaghi1@unimib.it.
Education Coordinators:
Manuela Tassan, manuela.tassan@unimib.it
Primary Education Coordinators:
Lilia Teruggi, lilia.teruggi@unimib.it;
Francesca Zaninelli, francesca.zaninelli@unimib.it.
Linguistics Coordinators:
PAOLIELLO ANTONIO, antonio.paoliello@unimib.it
Antropology Coordinator:
Alessandra Brivio, alessandra.brivio1@unimib.it.
Pedagogy Coordinator:
Manuela Palma, manuela.palma@unimib.it.
Extra‐UE Coordinator:
Guido Veronese, guido.veronese@unimib.it
Traineeship Coordinator:
Annamaria Poli, annamaria.poli@unimib.it
Departmental Coordinators:  
Marina Calloni, marina.calloni@unimib.it;
Marco Gui, marco.gui@unimib.it
Sociology Coordinators:
Sveva Magaraggia, sveva.magaraggia@unimib.it;
Luca Argentin, luca.argentin@unimib.it.
Social Work Coordinators:
Ida Castiglioni, ida.castiglioni@unimib.it;
Carlotta Mozzana, carlotta.mozzana@unimib.it
Travel, Tourism and Leisure Coordiantors:
Marco Gui, marco.gui@unimib.it;
Lorenzo Bagnoli, lorenzo.bagnoli@unimib.it
Business and Administration Coordinator:
Laura Arosio, laura.arosio@unimib.ti
Double degree Coordinator: 
Lorenzo Bagnoli, lorenzo.bagnoli@unimib.it

Department of Human Sciences for Education 22/06/2022

Department of Sociology and Social Research 22/06/2022


